
!(

D

D

D
D D

DD

!(

!(

!(

!! !(

")

")

!(

")

!(

")

!(

")

!(

!(

!(

k!

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

")

!(

!!

!(

!(

!(

")

!!

")

!!
!(

!!

")

!(

BATTEN KILL

WA
RM

BR
OO

K

Warm
Br

oo
k Fayville Branch

CAR B O NTI
CIR

RO
UT

E  
7A

BLAIR

CT

RD

CH
ITT

EN
DE

N
DR

ROUTE  313  W

LE
GIO

N
RD

EAST
ARLIN

GTO
N

RD

MUNN TERR

SC
HO

OL
  S

T

HALE  RD

OLD MILL RD

BE
NT

LE
Y L

N

CH
UR

CH
  S

T

SPRUCE LN

EAST
ARLINGTON

RD

BA
TT

EN
KI

LL
 

LN
WALKER

MDW

ICE  POND  RD

RO
UT

E
7A

RUSSELL  ST

ANDREWS LN

EAST
ARL INGTON

JASPER LN

WA
RM

BR
OO

K
RD

PLEASANT ST

BUCK
HILL

RD

0.1
9

0.15

0.20

0.1
4

0.2
0

0.10

0.08

0.1
7

0.19

0.0
2

0.27

0.07

0.1
7

0.071

0.1
0

0.22

0.1
4

0.0
7

0.1
0

0.21
0.10

0.0
46

0.18

0.04

0.3
0

0.0
43

0.0
6

0.41

0.1
9

0.2
5 7

0.05

0.064

(0.1
9)

0.0
38

0.41

0.10

0.08

0.16
0.02

0.1
4

0.1
31

0.324

0.012

0.39

0.0
3

0.6
71

0.05

0.0
7

EAST
ARLINGTON

TOW
N  OF  ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON
RECREATION 
PARK

APPROXIMATE  URBAN  COMPACT  LIMITS

AP
PR

OX
IM

A T
E

UR
BA

N
CO

MP
AC

T
LIM

IT
S

Ve
rm

on
tR

ail
w a

y

TO
W

N 
 O

F 
 S

UN
DE

RL
AN

D

APPROXIMATE  URBAN  COMPACT  LIMITS

TOWN  OF  ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON

APPROXIMATE  URBAN  COMPACT  LIMITS

TOWN  OF  ARLINGTON

MJCS0114

MJCS0114

MJC
S0

171

MJC
S017

1

MJC
S0114S0114

MJCS0114

MJC

MJC
S0

17
1

14

52

51

7A
54

1

1

46

4

38

1

35

6

11

38

37

40

53

36

39

11

36

6

42

7A

14

65

44

1

313

1

7A

38

313

1

41

446,000

446,000

448,000

448,000

62
,00

0

62
,00

0

64
,00

0

64
,00

0

VERMONT
GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

Urban Compact of
Arlington

For more information contact: Vermont Agency of Transportation, Division of Policy, Planning & Intermodal Development - Mapping Section, 1 National Life Drive, Montpelier, VT  05633-5001  Telephone: 802-828-2600. This map was funded in part through grants from the Federal Highway Administration, U.S. Department of Transportation.  The representation of the authors expressed herein do not necessarily state or reflect those of the U. S. Department of Transportation.

ARLINGTON U.C., BENNINGTON COUNTY - 2015

Vermont State Plane Coordinate System
North American Datum of 1983
SPCS_Zone_Identifier: 4400
Geodetic Reference System 80
2,000-meter grid, Easting - Northing

STATE HIGHWAY
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TOTAL STATE HIGHWAY 1.657
TOTAL STATE 1.657

TOTAL, TRAVELED HIGHWAYS, FEB. 10, 2015:
(Excludes Class 4, Legal Trail, and Unidentified Corridor Mileage)

7.227

MILEAGE SUMMARY
CLASS 2

TH-1 
TH-4 
TH-6 

1.540 
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TOTAL CLASS 2 2.230
CLASS 3

TOTAL CLASS 3 3.34
TOTAL TOWN 5.570
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DISCLAIMER:
The untravelled highways (laid-out town highways), discontinued
highways, and legal trails hereon are those of which the Agency
of Transportation has record; others may exist.
Highway and bridge data by the Agency of Transportation. Town
short structures are drawn from the Vermont Online Bridge &
Culvert Inventory Tool (VOBCIT) database. All other data from
the Vermont Center for Geographic Information. Only named
streams are shown.

Mileage as of February 10, 2015
Map prepared June 17, 2015
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SOIL OR GRADED AND DRAINED EARTH
UNIMPROVED OR PRIMITIVE
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% HIGHWAY CLASS CHANGE
RAILROAD
INACTIVE RAILROAD
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PUBLIC LAND - STATE/MUNICIPAL

POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
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COUNTY BOUNDARY
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URBAN COMPACT BOUNDARY
WATER BODY
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- -""-
- -

-
BRIDGE OR CULVERT > 20'

--"" BRIDGE OR CULVERT 6' - 20'
!( VOBCIT BRIDGE
!( VOBCIT CULVERT > 6'

FEDERAL CLASSIFICATION IDENTIFIER
FAU   URBAN ARTERIAL OR COLLECTOR
MA     MINOR ARTERIAL
MJC   MAJOR COLLECTOR
MNC   MINOR COLLECTOR
PA      PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL

B34 / C34   STATE BRIDGE OR CULVERT IDENTIFIER
   B34 / C34   TOWN BRIDGE OR CULVERT IDENTIFIER
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NFR    NATIONAL FOREST ROAD
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ICE POND RD 
BUCK HILL RD 
BENTLEY LN 
RUSSELL ST 
SCHOOL ST 
SCHOOL ST 
MUNN TERR 
CHITTENDEN DR 
SPRUCE LN 
HALE RD 
ANDREWS LN 
PLEASANT ST 
BATTENKILL LN 
LEGION RD 
CHURCH ST 
BLAIR CT 
WALKER MDW 
CARBONTI CIR 
JASPER LN 
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TOTAL 3.34 0.19


